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SW" To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for pas* reference.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

12^21

1316U

U|n^

1^578

17554

17801

17915B

18208

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Venvertloh

Vines

"v"ines

VprHnflPTi

Vines

Ver linden

Vinson

Vinson

Vines

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary
West Columbia, S.
Darlene

West Cola, S. C.

Tamra Joy
Pelion, S-S

Pat.ri rvi a A~l ana

West Cola. S.C.
Suzette Louise

Pelion, S.C.

Barbara Lynn
West Cola., S.C.

Delitha Shay
West Columbia, SC

Patricia Ann

Columbia,SC
Suzette Louise
Pelion, SC

>

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cox
C.
Brown

hc-brHnW"'^ "

MarVk

Kino

Bradshaw

Brandel

Hawkins

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Michael Reid

Intent- Cola. .S.C.
Stephen Eugene

Tempa, Florida

LinRr t r,PPVnn

^elion, S. C.

Ve-nn-ifi , Jr.
/

West Cola. S.C.

j^rn^ L—
pelion,S.C.

Frank M.

Lexington , S . C .

Joel Charles
West Columbia, SC

Michael Scott

Columbia ,SC
Rhett Drew
Pel ion, SC

•

Age of
Man

Age oF
Woman

2?

21

16

17
13

23
21

22

18
20
19

19
17

18

15

19

20

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

JL

w

w

w

w

w

1, Date Application Filed
2. Date Licence Issued

Month

May

May
May

May

Jun*
June

Apr

Apr

Sept-

Sept
May

May

Aug
Aug

Day

7
"M
26

30
c

i:
i f
16

10
11

12

1
2

Sept 15

Sept

Jan
Jan

16

y«r

1971
1971
1972
1972

1Q73
197:

197 f
197 S

19Z5
1975
1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

May
May
Jun.
Jun

June

June

May
June*

-Sep±
sept

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Sept

Oct

1$ 197^ Jan
26 1978 Jai

Day

13
13
-3.
26
3-U
Ib

3t
i

n
11
4
7

5
10

3(

4

27
*"lr

/ear

1971
1971
1972
1972
1973

1973
T Q^C"

- 197C

1975

1975

197:
197 :

1977
1977

J1977

1977

1978

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

H» Bay Ham
Probate Judge .,
Lexington,. S. C.

Kev O'Neil Sharoe
Lexington Cty, S.
Rev. Horace Handal

Aiken Co.

KeszL. C_^^^_Bemliar(

T.ft-snrng-fcon Co.

REMARKS

consent of Mother
;. Irene B. Vines

'can's e nt. nf mn-h H(=»J»R

. , i

Ru+-_"h DrN^T -^onj-N. P, -fiinr R_ n_

Lexinaton Co.

Lexington County

Rev. Harold A. Brar
West Columbia , SC

Rev. William Solonv
Lexington County
John Land Johnson,

1978 Lexington, SC

1

del

Consent of Mother

in

Probate Judge

1
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